BURNDY®
Canada: 1-800-387-6487			   www.burndy.com	   	       US: 1-800-346-4175
TYPES AYP, AYPO
HYPLUG™
FOR ALUMINUM AND COPPER CONDUCTOR
UL Listed 90° C, Up to 35 kV ♦
(Continued)
Fig 1: TYPE AYP (Straight)

MY29-3 (2) **
Y / PAT644 (1)
Y / PAT81KFT (1)
1 crimp W241 U25ART (1) Tan 296 1-1/16
AYP4 4 AWG 1 0.23 4 AWG 0.68 1.85 2.03
AYP2 2 AWG 1 0.23 4 AWG 0.68 1.85 2.03
AYP1 1 AWG 1 0.26 3 AWG 0.84 2.01 2.03
AYP1/0 1/0 AWG 1 0.29 2 AWG 0.84 2.01 2.03
AYPO2/0 2/0 AWG 2 0.33 1 AWG 1.09 2.70 2.23 MY29-3 (2) **
Y / PAT644 (1)
Y / PAT81KFT
(2)
— — U28ART (2) White 298 1-1/8
AYPO3/0 3/0 AWG 2 0.37 1/0 AWG 1.22 2.80 2.23 — — U28ART (2) White 298 1-1/8
AYPO4/0 4/0 AWG 2 0.42 2/0 AWG 1.22 2.80 2.23 — — U28ART (2) White 298 1-1/8
AYP250 250 kcmil 1 0.47 3/0 AWG 1.16 2.63 2.54
Hydraulic:
Y / PAT644 (1)
Y / PAT81KFT
(2)
— — U31ART (2) Brown 299 1-1/8
AYPO250 250 kcmil 2 0.47 3/0 AWG 1.22 2.98 2.54 — — U31ART (2) Brown 299 1-1/8
AYPO300 300 kcmil 2 0.53 4/0 AWG 1.34 3.08 2.54 — — U31ART (2) Brown 299 1-1/8
AYP350 350 kcmil 1 0.57 250 kcmil 1.34 2.75 2.54 — — U31ART (2) Brown 299 1-1/8
AYPO350 350 kcmil 2 0.57 250 kcmil 1.34 3.08 2.54 — — U31ART (2) Brown 299 1-1/8
AYPO400 400 kcmil 2 0.63 300 kcmil 1.60 3.43 2.81 — — U34ART (2) Pink 300 1-1/8
AYP500 500 kcmil 1 0.68 350 kcmil 1.60 3.08 2.81 — — U34ART (2) Pink 300 1-1/8
AYPO500 500 kcmil 2 0.68 350 kcmil 1.60 3.43 2.81 — — U34ART (2) Pink 300 1-1/8
AYPO600 600 kcmil 2 0.73 400 kcmil 1.64 4.02 3.69
Y / PAT644 (1)
Y / PAT81KFT
(3)
— — U39ART-2
(3) Yellow 936 1-3/4
AYP750 700 - 750
kcmil 1 0.81 500 kcmil 1.76 3.79 3.69 — — U39ART-2
(3) Yellow 936 1-3/4
AYPO750
700 - 750
kcmil
+900
Compact AL
2 0.81 500 kcmil 1.76 4.16 3.69 — — U39ART-2
(3) Yellow 936 1-3/4
AYP900 900 kcmil AL
& 600 kcmil
CU
1 0.91 650 kcmil 1.82 4.10 4.20 Y / PAT644 (1)
Y / PAT81KFT
(3)
— — U42ART (4) Gray 303 1-5/8AYPO900 2 0.91 650 kcmil 1.82 4.16 4.20
AYPO1000*** 1000 kcmil 1 0.81 650 kcmil 1.76 4.17 — — — — P44ART (4) Brown 302 1-3/4
C-207